Residential Connection Fees

WATER
Existing
Number Fee
1 $ 600.00

2-10 $ 375.00
11-19 $ 300.00
20 and Over S 225.00

SEWER
Existing
Number Fee
1 S 500.00

2-10 S 300.00
11-19 S 250.00
20 and Over $ 200.00

Water connection appurtenances include: tap into main line, service line from main to meter,
corporation stop, meter box, meter setter, meter, service line stub out and meter lid. Water
connection fees only apply where a PSA line is directly adjacent to the meter location. Water
line extensions, rock removal, creek crossings, road borings over 30 ft. in length or other
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Fee

700.00
420.00
350.00
280.00
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Fee

700.00
420.00
350.00
280.00

Notes

Increase due to material cost.

Developer provides and installs appurtenances.
Developer provides and installs appurtenances.
Developer provides and installs appurtenances.

Notes

Increase due to material cost.
Developer pays for tap and cleanout.
Developer pays for tap and cleanout.
Developer pays for tap and cleanout.

unusual costs are added to the above fee.

Sewer connections include: tap into main line, service lateral from main to property line

and/or right of way, and cleanout. Sewer line extensions, rock removal, creek crossings,

road crossings, or other unusual costs are added to the above fee.

Commercial Connection Fees

Commercial water and sewer connection fees remain unchanged at $1,500 each with the

developer or business paying all connection fees.

Additional related information may be obtained from the Pulaski County Administrator's Office
from 7:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m., weekdays, 143 Third Street, N.W., Pulaski, Virginia or by calling
980-7705. For disabled individuals who may require special auxiliary aids or services, reasonable
accommodations will be made available by the county upon request. Please contact the county’s
ADA Compliance Officer at 540-980-7800 (TDD accessible) or 540-980-7705, ten days prior to

the above public hearing date to arrange for these special accommodations.



